• Voltage: 120-277V AC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 40W
• Power Factor: >0.95
• Efficacy: 105 LPW
• Hotel, Offices, Retail Outlets, Restaurant, Parking
Garages, Storage Room, Conference Room,
Education Facilities and more.
• Dimming: 0~10V dimmable
• Total Lumens (Up/Down): 2100/2100 LM
• Color Temperatures: 3500K/4000K/5000K
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 80
• Rated Life: 50,000 Hours
Technical Specifications
Features
Electrical:
Mechanical:
Lighting:
Applications:
• White, Die-cast Aluminum
• Lens: Prismatic Polycarbonate
• 50,000 Hours Rated Life
• 5-Year Warranty
W
G
-Z5-ZB
-2Z
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
• White, Die-cast Aluminum
• Lens: Prismatic Polycarbonate
• 22” Round
• Coupling Brackets for Tandem Installation Pre-iInstalled
• Adjustable 10FT Suspension Cable And The Canopy Set
• IP Rating: IP20
• Operating Temperature: -13°F ~ 104°F
• 5-Year Warranty
Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Multi Color Temperature (Selectable)
SRPL SERIES Commercial Lighting
SRPL-40W-MCT-D
LED SUSPENDED UP/DOWN CLEAR ROUND PANEL LIGHT
17.5
∅5
80
2/3”
22 4/5”
22 4/5”
22 4/5”(D) x 22 4/5”(H) x 2/3”(W)
Canopy Dimensions: 8” X 1-3/4”These LED Round Suspended Up/Down Panel Lights are ideal
for hotels, offices, retail outlets, restaurants, parking garages,
storage rooms, conference rooms, education facilities, and
more.
Bottom ViewSide View
Other Views:
Sample Ordering
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
Photometrics: SRPL-40W-MCT-D
BUD Rating: B1-U5-G1 40W   4000K,   Area 50’x 50’    Mounting Height: 9’
Performance Table: SRPL-40W-MCT-D
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
SRPL-40W-MCT-D 40W 120~277V 2100LM/2100LM
3500K
4000K
5000K
B1-U5-G1 105
SRPL 40W MCT D
Model Wattage Color Temp.
-- -
Feature
Example:
Factory-Installed Options:
Blank = No Option For Accessories
OPT-EM-CM1INT = INTERNAL EMERGENCY BACK UP BATTERY
OPT-SEN-2MDR-36 = PROGRAMMABLE MICROWAVE BI-LEVEL
WEC-3RC = REMOTE CONTROL
FACTORY-INSTALLED OPTIONS:
OPT-EM-CM1INT
WEC-3RC
OPT-SEN-2MDR-36